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We have a  nationwide retail network  

across the UK and Ireland: 

Belfast 02890 839933 belfast@indespension.com

Bolton 01204 397999 bolton@indespension.co.uk

Cardiff 02920 359073 cardiff@indespension.co.uk

Carlisle 01228 525821 carlisle@indespension.co.uk

Derby 01332 348555 derby@indespension.co.uk

Dublin 01 808 1300  dublin@indespension.co.uk

Edinburgh 01316 617571 edinburgh@indespension.co.uk

Gatwick 01293 526300 gatwick@indespension.co.uk

Glasgow 01419 563055 glasgow@indespension.co.uk

Ipswich 01473 749922 ipswick@indespension.co.uk

Lancaster 01524 383666 lancaster@indespension.co.uk

Leeds 01132 707444 leeds@indespension.co.uk

Limerick 061 225700    limerick@indespension.com

Newcastle 01912 530411 newcastle@indespension.co.uk

Northampton 01604 875126 northampton@indespension.co.uk

Portsmouth 02392 267955 portsmouth@indespension.co.uk

Swansea 01792 793496 swansea@indespension.co.uk

West Midlands 01215 615467  westmidlands@indespension.co.uk

Central Sales 01204 478500 centralsales@indespension.co.uk

Indespension Limited, Paragon Business Park, Chorley New Road, Horwich, Bolton, BL6 6HG



CHALLENGER 50 BEAVERTAIL RANGE AD RANGE

AD27094BTS AD35105BTS AD35126BTS AD2000 AD2800SPLED ALUMAX
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Gross Weight kg 2700 3500 3500 2700 3500 3500

Unladen Weight kg 570 745 815 540 760 590

Payload kg 2130 2755 2685 2160 2740 2910

Internal Dimensions LxWxH
m 2.78 x 1.26 3.04 x.1.68 3.65 x 1.83 2.49 x 1.26 3.05 x 1.80 3.05 x 1.70

ft x ins 9’1” x 4‘1’” 10’ x 5’6” 12’ x 6’ 8’2” x 4’1½” 10’1” x 5’11” 10’ x 5‘7”

Bed Height 430 430 430 404 456 367

Studding
5 X M16 on

165.1mm PCD

5 X M16 on

165.1mm PCD

5 X M16 on

165.1mm PCD

5 X M16 on

165.1mm PCD

5 X M16 on

165.1mm PCD

5 X M16 on

165.1mm PCD

Standard Ramp Dimensions mm 1450 x 1208 1450 x 1630 1450 x 1.78 1290 x 1237 1500 x 1790 1330 x 400 Ea.

Standard Ramp Angle 13° 13° 13° N/A 17° 15.5°

Spring Ramp Angle N/A N/A N/A 17° 17° N/A

Tyre Size 165 R13C 185/70 R13C 185/70 R13C 165 R13C 185/70 R13C 185/70 R13C

PRICE (EX VAT) £2,500 £2,950 £3,250 £2,600 £3,300 £3,955
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S Spring Assisted Ramp Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard N/A

LED Lighting £185 £185 £185 Standard Standard Standard

Spare Wheel £130 £160 £160 £130 £160 £160

Deck Rings (Pair) £47 £47 £47 Standard Standard Standard
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All prices exclude VAT. There will be a £95 delivery charge to your local branch or UK Distributor.  

The Indespension Plant trailers are fitted with a 40mm eye fitting as standard, but 50mm Ball (non-locking) is available at an extra cost £125 + vat. 

Indespension is your number one choice for plant trailers, from our industry leading AD range to the super light-weight Alumax we have a trailer that is

right for the job. All of our plant trailers are fitted with seal for life bearings and hot dipped galvanised chassis for strength and durability.

The Alumax is an industry leading trailer with a payload of 2,910kg. It is fitted with auto adjust brakes, aluminium decks and ramps and has a low bed

height and loading angle. The Beavertail trailers are fitted with ALKO industry leading brakes and the AD Range have a chassis tread plate construction,

premium Auto Adjust Brakes and dual voltage LED lights.


